NS Provincials and Wildrose Classic Qualifier
NS Provincials and Wildrose Classic Qualifier

Kinsmen Sports Centre

Code Rank No. Swi mmer

11-12 Prov Stream Figures

Edmonton

28 FEB 2020 - 11:50

Total Pts. Behind

1. (113) PAPADOPOULOU, El ectra
2. (33) BURNS, Abi gail

3. (100) MATSEVI CH, Sasha
4. (2) PERKIN, Oivia

5. (105) WATTS, Ruby

6. (16) GRI SBROOK, Hannah
7. (98) BOLDT STEEN, M ka
8. (68) BOND, Natalie

9. (61) MCIVOR, Wla

10. (6) PETERS, Claire

11. (115)EGAN, Kaylie

11. (119) LANGE, Vi enna

13.  (22) VAN VLIET, Keira
14. (8) PUESCHEL, Al exa
14. (76) SCHRAG, Elise

16. (110) HANNON, Tayl or

17. (75) ARDIES, Lauren

18. (42) WLSON, Malea

19. (69) G LBORN, Sydney
20. (85) KONT, Ava

20. (32) M CHASIW Rhea-Anna
22. (31) HATTORI, Mae

23. (55) JORGENSEN, Lauren
23. (40) VEI MER, Kassidee
25.  (79) LITOSKI, Aydee
25. (43) DEWONCK, Makenna
27. (95) CAHILL, Lila

28. (94) SILLITO, Brianna
29. (93) DESCHAMPS, Sophie
30. (80) FEDORICK, Makena
31. (73) VANDER ZI EL, Ilianna
32.  (39) LEVEY, Leah

32. (106) SADLER, Katelyn
34. (121) BONERS, Hazel

35. (62) COSTALL, Kenzie
36. (57) MX, Charlotte

37. (14) PORTELANCE, Josee
38. (88) BEIER, Miia

39. (99) LYWOOD, Alair

40. (108) KOLMAN, Makena
41. (82) HOLMLUND, Callie
42. (46) NI CKLE, Brooke
43. (51) CHEUNG, Avery

44. (77) LEWNGTON, Oivia
45. (101) CARPENTER, Keara
46. (109)WLLIS, Charlotte
47. (26) ROBB, Natasha

48. (34) PURA, Quinn

( CALGARY AQUABELLES)

( CALGARY AQUABELLES)

( CALGARY AQUABELLES)

( CALGARY KI LLARNEY SYNCHRO)
( CALGARY KI LLARNEY SYNCHRO)
( CALGARY KI LLARNEY SYNCHRO)
( AURORA SYNCHRO)

(EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)

(EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)

( CALGARY AQUABELLES)

( AURORA SYNCHRO)

( AURORA SYNCHRO)

( CALGARY KI LLARNEY SYNCHRO)
(EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)

( CALGARY W NTER CLUB)
(EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)

( CALGARY KI LLARNEY SYNCHRO)
( CALGARY KI LLARNEY SYNCHRO)
( CALGARY KI LLARNEY SYNCHRO)
( CALGARY W NTER CLUB)

( AURORA SYNCHRO)

( CALGARY AQUABELLES)

(EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)

(RED DEER SYNCHRO)

( AURORA SYNCHRO)

( CALGARY AQUABELLES)

( AURORA SYNCHRO)

(LETHBRI DGE SYNCHROBELLES)
( CALGARY W NTER CLUB)

( GRANDE PRAI RI E SYNQUATI CS)
( CALGARY KI LLARNEY SYNCHRO)
( AURORA SYNCHRO)

( CALGARY W NTER CLUB)

(NOVA SYNCHRO)

( CALGARY KI LLARNEY SYNCHRO)
( CALGARY AQUABELLES)

( CALGARY AQUABELLES)

( STRATHCONA SYNATI CS)

(NOVA SYNCHRO)

( CALGARY AQUABELLES)

(NOVA SYNCHRO)

( CALGARY AQUABELLES)

(EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)

( AURORA SYNCHRO)

(NOVA SYNCHRO)

( AURORA SYNCHRO)

( STRATHCONA SYNATI CS)
(EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)

64. 3333

64.0000 0.3333
63. 2500 1.0833
63. 0000 1.3333
62.9168 1.4165
62. 5833 1.7500
62. 2500 2.0833
62.1668 2.1665
61.4998 2.8335
61.4170 2.9163
61.1668 3. 1665
61.1668 3. 1665
61.0000 3.3333
60. 4168 3. 9165
60. 4168 3. 9165
60. 0000 4.3333
59. 8335 4.4998
59. 7500 4.5833
59. 5835 4.7498
59. 5833 4.7500
59. 5833 4.7500
59. 4168 4.9165
58. 9165 5.4168
58. 9165 5.4168
58. 7500 5.5833
58. 7500 5.5833
58. 3333 6. 0000
58. 0833 6.2500
57. 8333 6.5000
57. 7503 6.5830
57.5000 6.8333
57. 4165 6.9168
57. 4165 6.9168
57.2500 7.0833
57.2498 7.0835
57.0833 7.2500
57. 0000 7.3333
56. 9998 7.3335
56. 4167 7.9166
56. 3333 8.0000
56. 0000 8.3333
55. 7500 8.5833
55. 6665 8.6668
55. 0835 9. 2498
55. 0833 9. 2500
55. 0000 9.3333
54.5000 9.8333
53.9168 10. 4165
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NS Provincials and Wildrose Classic Qualifier
NS Provincials and Wildrose Classic Qualifier

Kinsmen Sports Centre

Code Rank No.

Swi mmer

11-12 Prov Stream Figures

Edmonton

28 FEB 2020 - 11:50

Total Pts. Behind

49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
66.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR

(47) VILLENEUVE, Benjamn

(21) CLARKSON, Asia

(12) EVANS, Victoria

(83) DESOUZA, Bianca

(91) AMYOTTE, Sophie

(5) | WANI UK, Peyton

(4) CLARKE, Grace

(118) FRO'S, Morgan

(107) SHAPKA, Callie

(84) WLLIS, Anelea

(9) TESSIER, Sol ana

(117)WLLIE, Leah

(11) SOLI MAN, Grace

(20) VCSS, Eliza

(52) WLSON, Annabelle

(63) STRETCH, Kristen

(58) BLATZ, Sabrina

(3) REID, Dakota

(92) ROTA, Gabriella

(103) FLYNN, Nor ah

(56) THORNTON, Kaiya

(66) DENTON, Raylee

(27) JOHNSON, Piper

(71) VELCIC, Dorotea

(24) SODER, Charlotte

(64) CHUTE, Hannah

(74) SHANDRO UDI TSKY, Cal
(70) FOSTER, Ainsley
(18) EVENSON, Bet hany
(7) PAZ, Oivia
(89) BRODOWAY, Brooke

(NOVA SYNCHRO)

( LETHBRI DGE SYNCHROBELLES)

( CALGARY KI LLARNEY SYNCHRO)

( CALGARY KI LLARNEY SYNCHRO)

( STRATHCONA SYNATI CS)

( CALGARY KI LLARNEY SYNCHRO)

( CALGARY ELI TE SYNCHRO)

( AURORA SYNCHRO)

( LETHBRI DGE SYNCHROBELLES)

( AURORA SYNCHRO)

(NOVA SYNCHRO)

( STRATHCONA SYNATI CS)

(NOVA SYNCHRO)

( CALGARY W NTER CLUB)

(EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)

(NOVA SYNCHRO)

(EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)

( CALGARY W NTER CLUB)

(NOVA SYNCHRO)

(EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)

( STRATHCONA SYNATI CS)

(RED DEER SYNCHRO)

(NOVA SYNCHRO)

(EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)

(EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)

(NOVA SYNCHRO)

(NOVA SYNCHRO)
( CALGARY KI LLARNEY SYNCHRO)
( LETHBRI DGE SYNCHROBELLES)
( CALGARY KI LLARNEY SYNCHRO)
( LETHBRI DGE SYNCHROBELLES)

53. 9165 10.4168
53. 7503 10. 5830
53. 6668 10. 6665
53. 0000 11.3333
52.8333 11.5000
52. 7500 11.5833
51. 5835 12.7498
51. 5000 12.8333
51. 4165 12.9168
51.0833 13. 2500
51. 0000 13.3333
50. 5832 13.7501
50. 3333 14. 0000
50. 2500 14.0833
50. 1667 14.1666
49. 8335 14.4998
49. 7500 14.5833
49. 5832 14.7501
49. 5832 14.7501
49. 4165 14.9168
49. 0000 15. 3333
48. 8332 15. 5001
48. 6668 15. 6665
46. 7500 17.5833
46. 2500 18. 0833
45. 6668 18. 6665
43. 7500 20. 5833
. 0000

. 0000

. 0000

. 0000

O O O o
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NS Provincials and Wildrose Classic Qualifier
NS Provincials and Wildrose Classic Qualifier
11-12 Prov Stream Solo Finals

Kinsmen Sports Centre Edmonton 1 MAR 2020 - 09:10
Code Rank No. Team Routine Pts. Behind

1. (17) AURORA SYNCHRO 59. 0666
LANGE, Vi enna

2. (19) CALGARY KI LLARNEY SYNCHRO 58. 2666 0. 8000
PERKIN, divia

3. (20) EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB 57. 2000 1.8666
BOND, Natalie

4. (18) AURORA SYNCHRO 57.1333 1.9333
EGAN, Kaylie

4. (11) AURORA SYNCHRO 57.1333 1.9333
M CHASI W Rhea- Anna

6. (6) AURORA SYNCHRO 57. 0666 2.0000
LI TOSKI, Aydee

7. (10) CALGARY W NTER CLUB 56. 8667 2.1999
SCHRAG, Elise

8. (7) CALGARY W NTER CLUB 56. 0667 2.9999
KONT, Ava

8. (12) CALGARY KI LLARNEY SYNCHRO 56. 0667 2.9999
VAN VLI ET, Keira

10. (16) CALGARY W NTER CLUB 55. 8667 3.1999
DESCHAMPS, Sophi e

11. (5) STRATHCONA SYNATI CS 55. 7333 3.3333
BEI ER, Mai a

12. (14) CALGARY KI LLARNEY SYNCHRO 55. 4000 3. 6666
VANDER ZI EL, Ilianna

13. (13) CALGARY W NTER CLUB 54.9333 4.1333
SADLER, Katelyn

14. (9) CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO 54. 2667 4.7999
Gl LBORN, Sydney

15. (2) STRATHCONA SYNATI CS 53. 9999 5. 0667
ROBB, Nat asha

16. (15) LETHBRI DGE SYNCHROBELLES 53. 8000 5. 2666
SILLITO, Brianna
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NS Provincials and Wildrose Classic Qualifier
NS Provincials and Wildrose Classic Qualifier

11-12 Prov Stream Solo Finals

Kinsmen Sports Centre Edmonton 1 MAR 2020 - 09:10
Code Rank No. Team Routi ne Pts. Behind
17. (8) GRANDE PRAI RI E SYNQUATI CS 53. 2000 5. 8666
FEDORI CK, Makena
18. (4) CALGARY ELI TE SYNCHRO 52.9333 6. 1333
CLARKE, Grace
19. (21) AURORA SYNCHRO 52. 3333 6.7333
BOLDT STEEN, M ka
20. (1) CALGARY W NTER CLUB 51. 8000 7.2666
REI D, Dakot a
21. (3) CALGARY KI LLARNEY SYNCHRO 51. 4666 7.6000
DESOUZA, Bi anca
SCR (23) CALGARY KI LLARNEY SYNCHRO 0. 0000
FOSTER, Ai nsl ey
SCR (22) CALGARY AQUABELLES 0. 0000

BURNS, Abi gai |
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NS Provincials and Wildrose Classic Qualifier
NS Provincials and Wildrose Classic Qualifier
11-12 Prov Stream Solo Finals Championship

Kinsmen Sports Centre Edmonton 1 MAR 2020 - 09:10
Code Rank No. Team Rout i ne Fi gures Chanp. Behi nd

1. (19) CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO 58. 2666 63. 0000 61. 1066
PERKIN, Oivia

2. (17) AURORA SYNCHRO 59. 0666 61. 1668 60. 3267 . 7799
LANGE, Vi enna

3. (20) EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB 57. 2000 62. 1668 60. 1801 . 9265
BOND, Natalie

4. (18) AURORA SYNCHRO 57.1333 61.1668 59. 5534 . 5532
EGAN, Kaylie

5. (12) CALGARY KI LLARNEY SYNCHRO 56. 0667 61. 0000 59. 0267 . 0799
VAN VLI ET, Keira

6. (10) CALGARY W NTER CLUB 56. 8667 60. 4168 58. 9968 . 1098
SCHRAG, Elise

7. (11) AURORA SYNCHRO 57.1333 59. 5833 58. 6033 . 5033
M CHASI W Rhea- Anna

8. (21) AURORA SYNCHRO 52. 3333 62. 2500 58. 2833 . 8233
BOLDT STEEN, M ka

9. (7) CALGARY W NTER CLUB 56. 0667 59. 5833 58. 1767 . 9299
KONT, Ava

10. (6) AURORA SYNCHRO 57. 0666 58. 7500 58. 0766 . 0300
LI TOSKI, Aydee

11. (9) CALGARY KI LLARNEY SYNCHRO 54. 2667 59. 5835 57. 4568 . 6498
Gl LBORN, Sydney

12. (16) CALGARY W NTER CLUB 55. 8667 57.8333 57. 0467 . 0599
DESCHAMPS, Sophi e

13. (14) CALGARY KI LLARNEY SYNCHRO 55. 4000 57.5000 56. 6600 . 4466
VANDER ZI EL, Ilianna

14. (5) STRATHCONA SYNATI CS 55. 7333 56. 9998 56. 4932 . 6134
BEI ER, Mai a

15. (13) CALGARY W NTER CLUB 54.9333 57. 4165 56. 4232 . 6834
SADLER, Katelyn

16. (15) LETHBRI DGE SYNCHROBELLES 53. 8000 58. 0833 56. 3700 . 7366
SILLITO, Brianna
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NS Provincials and Wildrose Classic Qualifier
NS Provincials and Wildrose Classic Qualifier
11-12 Prov Stream Solo Finals Championship

Kinsmen Sports Centre Edmonton 1 MAR 2020 - 09:10
Code Rank No. Team Rout i ne Fi gures Chanmp. Pts. Behind
17. (8) GRANDE PRAI RI E SYNQUATI CS 53. 2000 57.7503 55. 9302 5.1764
FEDORI CK, Makena
18. (2) STRATHCONA SYNATI CS 53. 9999 54.5000 54. 3000 6. 8066
ROBB, Nat asha
19. (3) CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO 51. 4666 53. 0000 52. 3866 8.7200
DESQUZA, Bi anca
20. (4) CALGARY ELI TE SYNCHRO 52.9333 51.5835 52.1234 8.9832
CLARKE, Grace
21. (1) CALGARY W NTER CLUB 51. 8000 49.5832 50. 4699 10. 6367
REI D, Dakot a
SCR (23) CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO 0. 0000 0. 0000 0. 0000
FOSTER, Ai nsl ey
SCR (22) CALGARY AQUABELLES 0. 0000 64. 0000 0. 0000

BURNS, Abi gai |
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NS Provincials and Wildrose Classic Qualifier
NS Provincials and Wildrose Classic Qualifier
11-12 Prov Stream Duet Finals

1 MAR 2020 - 02:50

Routi ne Pts. Behind

Kinsmen Sports Centre Edmonton
Code Rank No. Team

1. (8) CALGARY AQUABELLES 58. 6666
HATTORI, Mae / PAPADOPOULOU, Electra

2. (9) CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO 57.5999
WATTS, Ruby / GRI SBROOK, Hannah

3. (10) CALGARY W NTER CLUB 56. 7333
KONT, Ava / SCHRAG, Elise

4. (7) AURORA SYNCHRO 56. 4667
LANGE, Vienna / EGAN, Kaylie

5. (11) CALGARY KI LLARNEY SYNCHRO 55. 6667
ARDI ES, Lauren / PERKIN, Oivia

6. (12) CALGARY KI LLARNEY SYNCHRO 54. 4666
Gl LBORN, Sydney / VANDER ZIEL, |lianna

7. (4) CALGARY W NTER CLUB 53. 2000
DESCHAMPS, Sophie / VOSS, Eliza

8. (2) AURORA SYNCHRO 50. 5334
CAHI LL, Lila / WLLIS, Charlotte

9. (5) CALGARY W NTER CLUB 50. 1333
SADLER, Katelyn / REID, Dakota

10. (1) AURORA SYNCHRO 49. 5333
FRO S, Morgan / LEW NGTON, Oivia

11. (6) AURORA SYNCHRO 48. 0666
W LLIS, Anelea / PATON LOVEN, Charlotte

12. (3) EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB 47.9333

SODER, Charlotte / KOOYMAN, Xanet

1.0667

1.9333

2.1999

2.9999

4.2000

5. 4666

8.1332

8.5333

9.1333

10. 6000

10. 7333
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NS Provincials and Wildrose Classic Qualifier
NS Provincials and Wildrose Classic Qualifier
11-12 Prov Stream Duet Finals Championship

Kinsmen Sports Centre Edmonton 1 MAR 2020 - 02:50
Code Rank No. Team Rout i ne Fi gures Chanp. Behi nd

1. (9) CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO 57.5999 62. 7501 60. 6900
WATTS, Ruby / GRI SBROOK, Hannah

2. (8) CALGARY AQUABELLES 58. 6666 61.8751 60. 5917 0.0983
HATTORI, Mae / PAPADOPOULQU, Electra

3. (7) AURORA SYNCHRO 56. 4667 61.1668 59. 2868 1.4032
LANGE, Vienna / EGAN, Kaylie

4. (11) CALGARY KI LLARNEY SYNCHRO 55. 6667 61.4168 59.1168 1.5732
ARDI ES, Lauren / PERKIN, Oivia

5. (10) CALGARY W NTER CLUB 56. 7333 60. 0001 58. 6934 1.9966
KONT, Ava / SCHRAG, Elise

6. (12) CALGARY KI LLARNEY SYNCHRO 54. 4666 58. 5418 56.9117 3.7783
Gl LBORN, Sydney / VANDER ZIEL, |lianna

7. (2) AURORA SYNCHRO 50. 5334 56. 6667 54.2134 6.4766
CAHI LL, Lila / WLLIS, Charlotte

8. (4) CALGARY W NTER CLUB 53. 2000 54. 0417 53. 7050 6.9850
DESCHAMPS, Sophie / VOSS, Eliza

9. (5) CALGARY W NTER CLUB 50. 1333 53. 4999 52.1533 8.5367
SADLER, Katelyn / REID, Dakota

10. (1) AURORA SYNCHRO 49. 5333 53. 2918 51.7884 8.9016
FRO S, Morgan / LEW NGTON, Oivia

11. (6) AURORA SYNCHRO 48. 0666 49. 6251 49. 0017 11.6883
W LLIS, Anelea / PATON LOVEN, Charlotte

12. (3) EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB 47.9333 47.5000 47.6733 13. 0167

SODER, Charlotte / KOOYMAN, Xanet
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NS Provincials and Wildrose Classic Qualifier
NS Provincials and Wildrose Classic Qualifier

Kinsmen Sports Centre

Code Rank No. Team

11-12 Prov Stream Team Finals

Edmonton

29 FEB 2020 - 03:05

Routi ne Pts. Behind

1. (7) CALGARY KI LLARNEY- MARTI AL ARTS

2. (11) CALGARY AQUABELLES

3.  (2) EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB

4. (8) AURORA SYNCHRO

5.  (10) CALGARY W NTER CLUB

6. (4) CALGARY Kl LLARNEY- SI LVER TEAM
7.  (3) STRATHCONA SYNATI CS

8.  (12) AURORA SYNCHRO

9. (1) EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB

10. (5) NOVA SYNCHRO

11. (6) LETHBRI DGE SYNCHROBELLES
12.  (9) NOVA SYNCHRO

61.
60.
60.
59.
56.
54.
53.
52.
51.
51.
50.
49.

0667
2666
1333
1334
5999
5333
0666
4667
8667
6000
8667
5333

. 8001
. 9334
. 9333
. 4668
. 5334
. 0001
. 6000
. 2000
. 4667
. 2000
. 5334

© © 0 0w o~ O O

[
= O
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NS Provincials and Wildrose Classic Qualifier
NS Provincials and Wildrose Classic Qualifier
11-12 Prov Stream Team Finals Championship

Kinsmen Sports Centre Edmonton 29 FEB 2020 - 03:05

Code Rank No. Team Rout i ne Fi gures Chanp. Behi nd
1. (7) CALGARY KI LLARNEY- MARTI AL ARTS 61. 0667 60. 9405 60. 9910
2. (11) CALGARY AQUABELLES 60. 2666 59. 0937 59. 5629 1.4281
3. (2) EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB 60. 1333 58. 4140 59.1017 1.8893
4. (8) AURORA SYNCHRO 59. 1334 58. 7857 58. 9248 2.0662
5. (10) CALGARY W NTER CLUB 56. 5999 55. 8472 56. 1483 4.8427
6. (4) CALGARY KI LLARNEY- S| LVER TEAM 54.5333 55. 6389 55. 1967 5.7943
7. (3) STRATHCONA SYNATI CS 53. 0666 53. 8332 53. 5266 7.4644
8. (5) NOVA SYNCHRO 51. 6000 54. 0277 53. 0566 7.9344
9. (12) AURORA SYNCHRO 52. 4667 52.9584 52.7617 8.2293
10. (6) LETHBRI DGE SYNCHROBELLES 50. 8667 53. 0917 52. 2017 8. 7893
11. (1) EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB 51. 8667 51. 5833 51. 6967 9.2943
12.  (9) NOVA SYNCHRO 49. 5333 48. 8890 49. 1467 11. 8443
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